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WELL LOG

Th'ickness of S :rata Formati on Total Depth

7 Soil & Clav 7

21 Lime 28

87 Shale 115

20 Lime 135

20 Shale 155

6 Lime 161

41 Shale 202
15 Lime 217
10 lShale 227
28 Lime 255
I {}hale 264

21 Lme 285
4 Shale 289
4 Lime 293
1 Shale 294

11 Lime 305

15 Shale 320

7 Sand 327

4 Sandv Shale 331

9 {lhale 340

7 Sand 347

35 Sandv Shale & Sand 382
39 lShale 421

7 Sandv Shale 428

22 lShale 450

o Lime 456

7 lSha e 463

13 Lime 476

10 Sand 486

17 Sandv Shale 503

21 lShale 524

7 Lime 531

5 Sand 536

8 Shale 544

2 Lime 546

2 Slate 548

I llhale 557

tl Lime 568

10 Shale 578
'10 Lme 588

ng:
014
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607

620

658

664
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